

Fab Strawberry Ice Lollies 6x58ml

Ingredients

Strawberry Water Ice [Water, Strawberry Juice from Concentrate, Sugar, Strawberry Puree, Maltodextrin, Fructose, Flavourings, Acid (Citric Acid), Colours (Beetroot Red, Curcumin), Stabiliser (Guar Gum)], Vanilla Flavour Ice [Water, Reconstituted Skimmed MILK Concentrate, Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Whey Powder (from MILK), Maltodextrin, Fructose, Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Sodium Alginate), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavourings], Sugar Strands (5.5%) [Sugar, Coconut Oil, Water, Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Glucose Syrup, Paprika Extract, Gelling Agent (Gum Arabic), Glazing Agent (Beeswax), Colour (Riboflavin)], Chocolate Flavour Coating (4%) [Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Rapeseed, in varying proportions), Sugar, Bulking Agent (Calcium Carbonate), Whey Powder (from MILK), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)]

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYA

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving**
Energy Values	575 (KJ) / 137 (Kcal)	315 (KJ) / 75 (Kcal)
Fat	4.6g	2.5g
(of which Saturates)	1.9g	1g
Carbohydrate	22.8g	12.5g
(of which Sugars)	18.2g	10g
Fibre	0.3g	0.2g
Protein	0.6g	0.3g
Sodium		
Salt	0.06g	0.03g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Fab

EAN: 5010238015252

Strawberry and vanilla flavour ice lolly with a chocolate flavour coating and sugar strands.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Keep Frozen

Store Below -18°C

For Best Before End See Side of Pack

Manufacturer Address

Contact Details

R&R Ice Cream UK Ltd,
Part of the Froneri Group,
Leeming Bar,
United Kingdom,
DL7 9UL.

Unit D,
Baldonnell Business Park,
Baldonnell,
Co. Dublin,
Ireland.

Complaints www.froneri.uk.com
www.myfabland.com